

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, FERTILIZER, CHEMICALS  
AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

**Number of Bids Received**

**Vendor Name and Address**

12

1. Fisher & Son Co., Inc., 110 Summit Drive, Exton, PA 19341
2. Genesis Turfgrass Inc., 137 Commerce Drive, Glen Rock, PA 17327
3. Grass Roots, Inc., 4 Middlebury Blvd., Ste. 7, Randolph, NJ 07869
4. Harrell's, LLC, 5105 New Tampa Hwy., Lakeland, FL 33815
5. Integrated Turf Management Inc., P.O. Box 5006, New Britain, PA 18901
6. Mitchell Products, LLC, 1205 West Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332
7. Nutrien Ag Solutions Inc., 1470 Jersey Avenue, North Brunswick, NJ 08902
8. Plant Food Co., Inc., 38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512
9. Primos Products, Inc., 642 Tabernacle Road, Medford, NJ 08055
10. Reed & Perrine Sales Inc., 393 Main Street, Tennent, NJ 07763
11. Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC, dba Noble Turf, 25 Roland Avenue, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
12. TruGreen Limited Partnership, 5003 Industrial Road, Farmingdale, NJ 07727

PRIMOS PRODUCTS,

TRUGREEN L. P.

Item ID	PRIMOS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON	TRUGREEN L. P.
001					11.00	15950.00
002						
003					3.00	7650.00
004					3.20	19840.00
005						
006					1.80	1620.00
007						
008						
009						
010					1.80	360.00
011				2.68	2.40	11400.00
012						
013						
014						
015						
016						
017						
018						
019					50.00	5250.00
020					7.00	560.00
021						550.00
022			36.75		22.00	4290.00
023			14.90		14.50	6090.00
024					24.00	4560.00
025			44.95		28.00	6524.00
026			915.00			
027					34.00	6970.00

PRI MOS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON	TRUGREEN L. P.
028	62.40	5616.00		61.60	5544.00
029					
030		18.30	20313.00		550.00
031	62.60	4256.80			12100.00
032	35.44	11518.00			
033	61.60	5236.00			
034					
035		1028.00	19532.00		
036				18.00	360.00
037	40.46	7646.94			
038					
039	11.20	6160.00	35.75	19662.50	
040	43.89	7461.30	40.80	6936.00	
041			11.20	2464.00	
042	46.61	3728.80			
043	1072.75	2145.50			
044	609.85	609.85		56.00	3920.00
045					
046	206.95	4139.00			
047	30.00	630.00			
048	92.00	2668.00			
049	396.00	1980.00			
050	400.00	4800.00			
051			43.45	869.00	48.00
052	16.15	5297.20		14.50	4756.00
053	36.41	42199.19		25.00	28975.00
054	26.43	1427.22	24.70	1333.80	

TRUGREEN L.P.

PRIMOS PRODUCTS,

PLANT FOOD CO., IN

REED &amp; PERRINE, I

FISHER &amp; SON

055		67.12	31210.80						
056									
057		495.00	19800.00			550.00	22000.00		
058		18.00	72.00						
059		136.00	1700.00						
060		189.90	569.70						
061									
062									
063									
064									
065		92.20	5301.50		92.20	5301.50			
066									
067		272.00	1360.00						
068		184.00	736.00						
069									
070		36.00	2520.00						
071		59.68	775.84						
072		468.00	11232.00						
073		254.25	2542.50						
074		86.95	434.75						
075									
076		798.25	798.25						
077		26.00	390.00						
078		43.00	645.00						
079		106.00	1325.00						
080		12.15	3948.75		12.15	3948.75			
081		774.72	7747.20						

PRI MDS PRODUCTS, GRASS ROOTS TURF PLANT FOOD CO., IN REED & PERRINE, I FISHER & SON TRUGREEN L. P.

082		399.68		33573.12		315.00		26460.00	
083		520.00		16900.00					
084		1283.40		14117.40					
085									
086		57.00		19095.00		65.90		22076.50	170.00 56950.00
087								33.74 24127.68	
088		83.40		1668.00					
089		83.46		9806.55		28.70		3372.25	
090		72.10		5587.75		34.40		2666.00	
091		13.00		57200.00		6.89		30316.00	
092		74.00		4884.00					
093		163.00		8150.00				143.17 7158.50	
094		332.70		16967.70		95.45		4867.95	
095		343.00		2058.00					
096		116.00		4176.00					
097		458.72		9174.40					
098		166.90		16272.75					
099		166.00		21580.00					
100		525.00		8925.00					
101		790.00		11850.00					
102						394.00		9062.00	400.00 9200.00
103		83.00		1245.00					
104						34.75 39441.25			
105		1545.00		7725.00					
106		635.50		47662.50					
107		415.00		17845.00		415.00		17845.00	
108		29.09		28319.12		16.20		15770.70	

TRUGREEN L. P.

	PRI MDS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON	
109		40.24	3521.00		42.00	3675.00
110		310.00	25575.00			
111						
112		111.00	3330.00			
113		226.60	4305.40			
114		1488.84	14888.40			
115		600.00	4200.00			
116						
117						
118						
119						
120						
121						
122			52.35	392.63		
123						
124					91.83	5509.92
125			73.35	1283.63		
126					50.00	875.00
127	37.44	2620.80				
128					44.26	132.78
129		19.96	499.00	17.40	435.00	425.00
130		4.50	391.50			
131				7.18	287.20	
132			54.20	23848.00	62.62	27554.56
133					127.82	3195.50
134					336.00	2688.00
135					50.00	7750.00

PRI MDS PRODUCTS, GRASS ROOTS TURF PLANT FOOD CO., IN REED & PERRINE, I FISHER & SON

136							
137		155.80	4674.00				
138		152.00	13224.00	121.00	10527.00		
139		32.00	800.00		40.00	1000.00	
140		239.00	6214.00	199.00	5174.00		
TOTALS	2620.80	657033.68	190710.61	167741.15	313122.44	43450.00	

GROUP# 2 M TCHELL PRODUCTS SEETON TURF VAREH INTEGRATED TURF M HARRELLS LLC NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

001						10.99	15935.50
002							
003						3.47	8848.50
004						4.04	25048.00
005							
006							
007							
008							
009							
010							
011						3.13	14867.50
012							
013							
014							
015							
016							
017						2.64	5016.00
018							
019							

M TCHELL PRODUCTS SEETON TURF VAREH INTEGRATED TURF M HARRELLS LLC NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP# 2

020															
021				155.00	8835.00										
022															
023															
024															
025					42.00	9786.00									
026															
027															
028							62.40	5616.00							
029															
030															
031		62.60	4256.80												
032															
033		61.60	5236.00				61.60	5236.00							
034		59.00	885.00												
035															
036															
037															
038							57.00	26733.00							
039															
040															
041															
042		67.00	5360.00												
043							1072.75	2145.50	1072.75	2145.50	1072.75	2145.50			
044		609.85	609.85				609.85	609.85	609.85	609.85	609.85	609.85			
045													54.19	3793.30	
046		206.95	4139.00				206.85	4137.00	206.95	4139.00	206.95	4139.00			



GROUP#	SEETON TURF VAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS
047					629.58
048				2255.33	2896.81
049					1980.00
050				4800.00	4800.00
051				1088.00	795.60
052					
053	44.00	50996.00	36.00		
054	43.00	2322.00			
055	79.00	36735.00			
056	49.95	3846.15			
057				20369.20	23199.20
058					
059					1868.00
060	189.90	569.70		569.70	569.70
061					
062					1049.65
063					893.25
064					
065	92.20	5301.50		5301.50	5301.50
066					
067	272.00	1360.00		1360.00	1360.00
068					698.96
069					
070					
071					974.74
072					3826.56
073				2542.50	2542.50

GROUP#	SEETON TURF VAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS
074				86.95	434.75
075					
076				214.45	214.45
077				24.40	366.00
078					44.98
079				112.85	1410.63
080	12.15	3948.75			13.59
081	774.72	7747.20		774.72	7747.20
082				314.00	26376.00
083				440.00	14300.00
084				699.47	7694.17
085					
086				54.98	18418.30
087					
088				83.40	1668.00
089				83.46	9806.55
090				72.10	5587.75
091				6.86	30184.00
092				74.99	4949.34
093				134.10	6705.00
094				119.99	6119.49
095				343.00	2058.00
096	116.00	4176.00		116.00	4176.00
097	458.72	9174.40		458.72	9174.40
098				142.16	13860.60
099				189.00	24570.00
100	525.00	8925.00		525.00	8925.00

GROUP#	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF VAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS
2						
101		790.00	11850.00		790.00	11850.00
102					328.99	7566.77
103						
104					36.63	41575.05
105					1545.00	7725.00
106					266.49	19986.75
107		415.00	17845.00		363.44	15627.92
108					31.81	30967.04
109						41.98
110					310.00	25575.00
111						
112						
113					226.60	4305.40
114		1488.84	14888.40		1488.84	14888.40
115					600.00	4200.00
116	51.25	18655.00				
117	52.25	14630.00				
118	48.25	8106.00				
119	33.25	35378.00				
120	61.25	32585.00				
121	78.00	41496.00				
122						
123						
124						
125						
126						
127						

M TCHELL PRODUCTS SEETON TURF VAREH I NTEGRATED TURF M HARRELLS LLC NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP#	2											
128												
129												
130												
131										9.98	399.20	
132										61.18	26919.20	
133										95.00	2375.00	
134										335.00	2680.00	
135												
136												
137								155.80	4674.00	155.80	4674.00	
138								96.87	8427.69	109.74	9547.38	
139										29.74	743.50	
140								158.98	4133.48	181.24	4712.24	
TOTALS	150850.00	200171.75	8835.00	78243.00	531779.76	486727.40						